Heures de convocation Moderne

| ordre | Concurrent Nat Pilote n°1 ASA Pilote n°2 ASA Marques GR-CL
1 HUNZIKER URS CH HUNZIKER URS HARTBAUER BERNO MINI JCW AIBW
2 BALLINARI VAN CH BALLINARI IVAN PAGANI GIUSVA FORD FIESTA R/5
3 LUGANO RACING TEAM CH PERROUD PASCAL ARLETTAZ SANDRA FORD FIESTA R/5
4 DMAXSWISS CH CARRON SEBASTIEN REVAZ LUCIEN FORD FIESTA R/5
5  DMAX SWISS CH COPPENS MIKE ARIMONDI CRISPINO CITROEN DS3 R/5
6  LUGANO RACING TEAM CH ALTHAUS CEDRIC BAYARD JESSICA PEUGEOT 207 AITS
7 ECURIE BASILIK CH SCHMIDLIN RUEDI GOTTE ERICH MISTU EVO X R/4
8  GREIFFENBERG PHILIPPE FR GREIFFENBERG PHILIPPE 0414 FOURCADE LAURENT 0515 CITROEN DS3 R/5
9  DESPINASSE KEVIN FR DESPINASSE KEVIN 0521 SICARD ISABELLE 1614 SKODA FABIA AITS
10  GINHOUX BRUNO FR GINHOUX BRUNO 0502 MAIA SYLVIE 0502 PEUGEOT 207 AITS
11 SALOMON JEAN MARC CH SALOMON JEAN MARC COMMENT DAVID PEUGOET 207 AITS
12 VALLICCIONI MARC CH VALLICCIONI MARC CARDI MARIE JOSEE PORSCHE 997 GT3 RIGT
14  BERCHOUX DIDIER FR BERCHOUX DIDIER 1662 DUVAL MATTHIEU 1664 RENAULT CLIO GT +/15
15  CELLIERGIL FR CELLIER GIL 1612, BOSSU HERVE 0521 BMW COMPACT F2000/14
16  MASCLAUX ARNAUD FR MASCLAUX ARNAUD 1614 MOULIN ALEXANDRE 1614 PEUGEOT 206 MAXI F2000/14
17 FRAISSARD ALAIN FR FRAISSARD ALAIN 0514 FRAISSARD CLAUDIA PORSCHE CAYMAN GT/10
18  CLEMENT GERARD FR CLEMENT GERARD 0515 CAILLAUD ALBERT 0515 PORSCHE 911 GT3 GT/10
19 AVANDETTO J MICHEL FR AVANDETTO J MICHEL 0505 BAUER CHRISTOPHE 0505 BMW 135l GT/10
20  CLAIRET PASCAL FR CLAIRET PASCAL 1612 BLANC EMILIEN 1612 PEUGEOT 306 S16 FAITK
21  EHRENSPERGER MONIQUE FR EHRENSPERGER MONIQUE 0502 EHRENSPERGER ROMANO 0502 MITSUBISHI EVO VI FA/8
22 DUSAPINT GILBERT FR DUSAPINT GILBERT 0520 JACON THOMAS 0520 SUBARU IMPREZA FA/8
23 RADOUX JEAN PHILIPPE CH RADOUX JEAN PHILIPPE FORCLAZ FRANCOIS MITSUBISHI EVO IX R/4
24  BERARD PASCAL FR BERARD PASCAL 1610 BERARD CAROLINE 1610 RENAULT CLIO R/3T
25  DEPEYRE MICHEL FR DEPEYRE MICHEL 1612 BATISTA CHRISTINE 1612 CITROEN DS3 R/3T
26 ECURIE DU JORAT CH SCHEIDEGGER JANATHAN SANTONOCITO LUC CITROEN DS3 RI3T
27 MOUNARD THIBAUD FR MOUNARD THIBAUD 0502 MARREL THIERRY 0502 CITROEN DS3 R/3
28 ECURIE DU NORD CH POSTIZZI DIDIER VILLARS CATHERINE RENAULT CLIO R/3
29  SANTIAGO OLIVIER FR SANTIAGO OLIVIER 0521 SANTIAGO THOMAS 0521 RENAULT CLIO R/3
30 DERORY STEPHANE FR DERORY STEPHANE 0520 BESSAY AUDREY 0520 SUBARU IMPREZA N/4
31  LATOUR BERTRAND FR LATOUR BERTRAND 0520 COLLONGEON THOMAS 0520 RENAULT MEGANE N/4
32 LE COARER SEBASTIEN FR LE COARER SEBASTIEN 0510 MANIGLIER ERIC 0510 SUBARU IMPREZA N/4
33  DESBORDES RICHARD FR DESBORDES RICHARD 0521 GUEUGNON GILLES SAXO KIT CAR Al6K
34 BARBIER PATRICE FR BARBIER PATRICE 1614 DENUZIERE ALEXANDRE 0520 FORD FIESTA Al6K
35 GRAS MARC FR GRAS MARC 1422  GENET MELANIE CITROEN C2 SUP 1600 AlBK
36  THIERRIN YVAN CH THIERRIN YVAN CHENEVARD SOPHIE CITROEN C2 R2 MAX R/2B
37 JAKUBOWSKI JEREMY FR JAKUBOWSKI JEREMY 1614 TESSIER VERONIQUE 0520 CITROEN C2R2 MAX R/2B
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ECURIE DES 3 CHEVRONS
SAMILA AKI e
D MAX SWISS

RENAUD JEAN MARIE
FUENTES DAMIEN

SEUX MAXIME

HABOUZIT THIBAULT
SEUX ROMAIN

FARLAY CEDRIC
BOULADE ERIC

DUFAUD LAURENT
OLIVIER GUILLAUME
LESUEUR GUILLAUME
DECHAUD MAXIME
SATRE ADAM

CHAIZE PIERRE
VIALLETON SERGE

LECKI LAURENT
ESPARCIEUX PIERRE YVES
DOMMERDICH SEBASTIEN
GUICHARD AURELIEN
MEZOUAR MOHAMED
RACING TEAM
FAGOT-REVURAT CEDRIC
SEVELINGE ALEXANDRE
SALANON JEROME
HENRIET WILLY

PINEY CHARLY

VIGNIER SAMUEL
COLOMBAN CEDRIC
DIZIER GREGORY
CAPELO NOBRE ANTOINE
COUVALCLARA @@
MAIGNIEN REGIS
CHABANAS NOEL
PITAVAL JACQUES
RACING TEAM NYONNAIS
BATTAGLIA THOMAS
HIEYTE CHARLY
BRAESCH MAXIME
DURET KEVIN

CH
FIN
CH
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR

TOEDTLI JEREMIE
SAMILA AKI
DEVANTHERY AURELIEN
RENAUD JEAN MARIE
FUENTES DAMIEN

SEUX MAXIME
HABOUZIT THIBAULT
SEUX ROMAIN

FARLAY CEDRIC
BOULADE ERIC

DUFAUD LAURENT
OLIVIER GUILLAUME
LESUEUR GUILLAUME
DECHAUD MAXIME
SATRE ADAM

CHAIZE PIERRE
VIALLETON SERGE
LECKI LAURENT
ESPARCIEUX PIERRE YVES
DOMMERDICH SEBASTIEN
GUICHARD AURELIEN
MEZOUAR MOHAMED
BROUSSOUX PHILIPPE
FAGOT-REVURAT CEDRIC
SEVELINGE ALEXANDRE
SALANON JEROME
HENRIET WILLY

PINEY CHARLY

VIGNIER SAMUEL
COLOMBAN CEDRIC
DIZIER GREGORY
CAPELO NOBRE ANTOINE
COUVAL CLARA
MAIGNIEN REGIS
CHABANAS NOEL
PITAVAL JACQUES
RAMEL OLIVIER
BATTAGLIA THOMAS
HIEYTE CHARLY
BRAESCH MAXIME
DURET KEVIN

0521

1610
1610
0520
0520
0502
0520
0521
1612
1612
0521
0520
0414
0515
0509
0521
0502

0522
0520
1612
0520
0521
1603
0521
0514
0509
0314
1422
0520
0521

0510
0509
0319
1606

CHAIOSO ALEXANDRE
SUORSA RAMI
VOLLUZ MICKAEL
SCHRIBER YANNICK
FUENTES SOLENE
PERRIER SEBASTIEN
FARGIER SANDRA
HUSSER ANAIS
BOUCHUT VIRGINIE
VERSINO DAMIEN
BAYLE STEPHANE
JALLABERT MARTIAL
PREAUD CHARLES
RIGAULT GUILLAUME
SATRE DAVID
LYONNET MARLENE
GONON LUDOVIC
LAMUR JEREMY
GUERIN MATHIEU
COMBE GEOFFREY
JOLY VINCENT
DREVET REMI
KALTENRIEDER SANDRINE

FAGOT_REVURAT SEBASTIEN

VALETTE SYLVAIN
SANCINITO ALEX

BELLE JEROME
BASSON MICKAEL
PELADE DAMIEN
COUZON LAURENT

DOU JEROME

BERARD SEGOLENE
GIRARD CORALIE
THEVENOT JEROME
CHABANAS ALAIN
CRESPO J CHRISTOPHE
FORESTIER PIERRE ALAIN
GIOANNINI GREGORY
VOITEY SEBASTIEN
COLLE AURELIEN
CHEVARIN NICOLAS

0521

1610
0520
0520
0502
0502
0520
0520
0521
1612
0521
0520
0414
0515
0520
0521
0502

0522

0520
0508
0521
1603
0521
0510
0509
0411
0520
0520
0520

0515
0509
0421
1606

PEUGEOQT 208

PEUGEOQT 208

PEUGEOT 208

PEUGEOT 208

CITROEN C2

CITROEN C2 R2

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULY CLIO

HONDA INTEGRA
PEUGEOT 206 RC
PEUGEOT 206

RENAULT MEGANE COUPE
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEOT 306

RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEOQT 306 MAXI
PEUGEOT 206

PEUGEOT 205

PEUGEOQOT 309
VOLKSWAGEN GOLFGTI
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEOT 206

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
RENAULT CLIO 16S
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
CITROEN SAXO VTS

R/2

R/2

R/2

R2

R/2

R2

FAI7
FAI7
FA/7
FAI7
FAI7
FA/7
FAI7
FAIT
FAI7
FAI7
FAI7
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
F2000/14
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3

N/3

FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3
FN/3

N/3

FN/3
FA/6

13H50
13H35
13H55
14H05
13H45
13H50
14H00
14H10
14H20
14H30
14H35
14H40
11H30
11H35
11H40
11H45
11H50
11H55
12H00
15H00
12H10
12H20
14H10
12H25
12H30
12H35
12H40
12H45
12H50
13H00
13H05
13H10
13H15
13H20
13H25
13H35
14H20
13H40
13H45
NP

13H50
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99
100
101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

SUC ANTHONY

DI PAOLO ALAIN

VIVIET BENOIT

GAUTHEY JEREMY
VIALLON PIERRE
JULLIEN DAVID
VALENCONY MATTHIEU
PITIOT KEVIN

DE LA CELLERY THIBAULT
GENTHIAL PIERRE FRANCOIS
BLANC SEBASTIEN
BOUQUET LIONEL

BLANC MICHEL
PAILLEUX FRANCOIS
BROSSE TRISTAN
RACING CLUB JURASSIEN
CAPELLI THOMAS
ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ
SANLAVILLE EMILIEN
MAUCHAMP YANNICK
GENOUD DAMIEN
KILCHENMANN

COGNE SEBASTIEN
SIMONET JEAN PIERRE
GORGEOT YANN

RIVORY BERENGER
FAYOLLE MAXIME
DESHAYES ALEXANDRE
MONNIN CHRISTOPHE
BLUZAT VALENTIN
THOMAS FLORENT
ROBIN PATRICE

REGNY VALENTIN
FERREIRA ALEXANDRE
GIBAUD MAXIME

ROMO DOMINIQUE

FORFAITS
BRAESCH MAXIME

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR

SUC ANTHONY

DI PAOLO ALAIN

VIVIET BENOIT
GAUTHEY JEREMY
VIALLON PIERRE
JULLIEN DAVID
VALLENCONY MATTHIEU
PITIOT KEVIN

DE LA CELLERY THIBAULT
GENTHIAL PIERRE FRANCOIS
BLANC SEBASTIEN
BOUQUET LIONEL
BLANC MICHEL
PAILLEUX FRANCOIS
BROSSE TRISTAN
PIQUEREZ CLEMENT
CAPELLI THOMAS
MICHELLOD JONATHAN
SANLAVILLE EMILIEN
MAUCHAMP YANNICK
GENOUD DAMIEN
KILCHENMANN ALPHONSE
COGNE SEBASTIEN
SIMONET JEAN PIERRE
GORGEOT YANN
RIVORY BERENGER
FAYOLLE MAXIME
DESHAYES ALEXANDRE
MONNIN CHRISTOPHE
BLUZAT VALENTIN
THOMAS FLORENT
ROBIN PATRICE

REGNY VALENTIN
FERREIRA ALEXANDRE
GIBAUD MAXIME

ROMO DOMINIQUE

BRAESCH MAXIME

0521
0414
0414
0520
0520
0502
0521
0520
0521
0509
0521
0520
0521
0520

0509

0521
0504
0518

0522
0515
0606
0502
1612
0520
0520
0520
0414
0414
0520
1612
0414
1610

SUC GILLES
MORILLON FREDERIKA
BOUTON ROMAIN

VIALLON SOPHIE
PICHARD WILFRID
VALENCONY SEBASTIEN
CINO JEREMY

DUBIEN CHRISTOPHE
COIGNET MARIE CATHERINE
DONDEYNE CEDRIC
POUILLOUX DYLAN
BLANC JULES
PEYSSONNEL SYLVAIN
France AMELIE

PIQUEREZ ADRIEN
JOSSERAND ALEXIS
RAPPO DIDIER
SANLAVILLE AMAURY
HAILLOUD MANON
GILLIOZ GEOFFREY
KILCHENMANN JACQUELINE
SATIN EDITH

CASEIRO MARIE CHRISTINE
BELLAMY TIFFANY
ASTIER JULIEN
DIGONNET MARION
CALARD SYLVAIN
CHOUDEY MARC EMILIEN
BOURDON HUGO
GONNAUD COLYNE
ROBIN ALAIN

REGNY FAUSTINE

MAY JORDAN

D OZENAY HUHUES
ROMO SABRINA

COLLE AURELIEN

0520
0414

0520
0520
0502
0520
0520
0521
0509
0521
0520
0521
0520

0509

0520
0514
0518

0522

0502
0520
0520
0520
1603
0414
0414
0520
1612
0414
1610

HONDA CIVIC
PEUGOET 206
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOQOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOQOT 106XT
PEUGEOQT 205 GTI
PEUGEOQT 205 GTI
PEUGEOQT 106S16
PEUGEOQT 205
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
TOYOTA YARIS
PEUGEOQT 106 XSl
PEUGEOT 106XSI
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOQT 106
RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT TWINGO RS
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO

OPEL CORSA
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOQOT 106516
CITROEN AX SPORT
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOQT 106XSI
CITROEN AX GTI
PEUGEOQT 106XSlI
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUFEOT 106
RENAULT TWINGO

RENAULT CLIO

FA/6
FA/6
FA/6
FAI6
FA/6
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
F2000/13
FA/5
FA/5
FA/5
FA/5
FA/5

A5

R/1B

R/1

FN/2
FN/2
FN/2
FN/2
FN/2
FN/2
FN/2
F2000/12
F2000/12
F2000/12
F2000/12
FN/1
FN/1
FN/1
FN/1
FN/1
F2000/11

FN/3

14H00
14H10
14H20
14H30
11H40
11H45
11H50
11H55
12H00
12H05
12H10
12H15
12H20
12H25
12H30
14H25
12H40
14H30
12H45
12H50
12H55
14H40
13H00
13H05
13H10
13H15
13H20
13H25
13H35
13H40
13H50
14H00
14H05
14H10
14H15
14H20



VALLET VINCENT
ARTZNER MATHIEU
BOSCHUNG JULIEN
DEGRANGE NATHANAEL
GODINHO FRANCK

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

VALLET VINCENT
ARTZNER MATHIEU
BOSCHUNG JULIEN
DEGRANGE NATHANAEL
GODINHO FRANCK

BOIRON ARNAUD
GIRARD VINCENT
SALVI ALEXANDRE
THIBAUT DOMINIQUE
GRANGIER JEANNIK

RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOQT 106
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT R11

FAI7

F2000/13
F2000/14
F2000/13
F2000/14



